R208 Completion by Asset

Run R208 to view group completion status for selected tests, modules, questionnaires, appraisals,
SCORM assets, and some integrated client proprietary testing systems. Filter by completion status
and date range. In step 3, you can group all published versions of Informetica-created tests (Prova)

into one result, based on site configuration.

o Tests, modules, questionnaires, and appraisals must have completion rules set to

ensure they are reported as complete. Completion based on affidavit acceptance is

also reported.

The image below shows an example of R208 that reports on two tests with ALL completion

statuses selected.
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Name Username Enrclment [E)gtrglment ;il::ber [S)t:tret End Date Status
Andall, Amelia aandall@sencia.ca 1 03/25/2013 1 03/25/2013 03/25/2013 Passed
Bennet, Maria mbennet@sencia.ca Mot Started
Carlson, Benjamin  bcarlson@sencia.ca 1 03/25/2013 1 03/25/2013 03252013 Passed
Carlson, Jeanine jcarlson@sencia.ca Mot Started
Dresden, Harry hdresden 1 08/05/2010 1 03/25/2013 031252013 Failed
Dresden, Harry hdresden 1 08/05/2010 2 03/25/2013 03252013 Passed
Johnson, Douglas djohnson 1 04/24/2013 1 04/24/2013 Incomplete
WHMIS - Module 7 - Final Test - Test by Question

Name Username Enrolment E:t’:'“‘e"t E:ﬁber gt;': End Date Status
Bennet, Maria mbennet@sencia.ca 1 Q212712012 1 0212712012 02272012 Passed
Bree, Christina cbree@sencia.ca 1 0212712012 1 1210312012 Incamplete
Brent, Sebastian sbrent@sencia.ca 1 0212712012 1 0202712012 02/127i2012  Failed

Bun, Kurt kbun{@sencia.ca 1 0212712012 1 0212712012 02/27/2012 Passed
Carlson, Benjamin  bcarlson@sencia.ca Mot Started
Carlson, Jeanine jcarlson@sencia.ca 1 11/02/2010 1 11022010 11022010 Failed

1 11/02/2010 2 11/02/2010  11/02i2010 Passed

Carlsaon, Jeanine

jcarlson@sencia.ca



